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Annex 11: SNSF contact persons  
(Heads of Finance and Administration at SNSF) 
Clause 6.7 General implementation regulations for the Funding Regula-
tions); version of 1 November 2023 

Heads of finance and administration units (contact persons) at the 
SNSF 

 

Grant Management SSH  
Project Funding 

Markus Müller Tel.  031 / 308 23 69 (direct dial) 

 031 / 308 22 22 (switchboard)  

 E-mail markus.mueller@snf.ch 
 

Grant Management MINT 
Project Funding 

Thomas Schwarzenbach  Tel. 031 / 308 23 22 (direct dial) 

  031 / 308 22 22 (switchboard)  

 E-Mail thomas.schwarzenbach@snf.ch   
 

Grant Management Life Sciences 
Project Funding 

Adrian Schenk Tel.  031 / 308 23 31 (direct dial) 

  031 / 308 22 22 (switchboard)  

 E-Mail  adrian.schenk@snf.ch  
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Grant Management Interdisciplinary and International projects 
Interdisciplinary projects, Spark, Agora, Bilateral Projects, Multilateral Calls, Spirit, COST, Scientific 
Exchanges, SAR, TAP, Belmont Forum, JFS, PROMYS, Research semester 

Marc Hutmacher                      Tel. 031 / 308 22 66 (direct dial) 

  031 / 308 22 22 (switchboard)  

 E-Mail marc.hutmacher@snf.ch  

 

Grant Management Independent Careers 
Eccellenza, SNSF professorships, SNSF Starting Grant, SNSF Swiss Postdoctoral Fellowships, Am-
bizione, PRIMA 

Philippe Berset Tel.  031 / 308 21 10 (direct dial) 

  031 / 308 22 22 (switchboard) 

 E-Mail philippe.berset@snf.ch    
 

Grant Management Early Careers 
Doc.CH, Postdoc.Mobility, Return grant 
 
Paola Sabra Tel.  031 / 308 21 42 (direct dial) 

031 / 308 22 22 (switchboard) 

 E-Mail paola.sabra@snf.ch  
 

 
Grant Management thematic and long-term research 
National Research Programmes (NRP), National Centres of Competence in Research (NCCR),  
r4d programme, sor4d programme 

Roman Sollberger Tel. 031 / 308 21 05 (direct dial) 

  031 / 308 22 22 (switchboard)  

 E-Mail roman.sollberger@snf.ch  
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